
Dir Mile For ROADS Dir Mile For ROADS

0.00 0.1 Cherry Hill Middle School LT 20.70 0.1 Calvert Elementary (Rest Stop)

RT 0.10 0.1 Carters Mill Rd LT 20.80 0.2 Brick MeetingHouse RD

LT 0.20 0.6 Singerly Rd (MD213) LT 21.00 0.3 NorhtEast Rd (MD-272)   ( Caution)

RT 0.80 1.1 Big Elk Chapel Rd RT 21.30 2.1 Lombard Rd

LT 1.90 0.7 Gallaher Rd BR 23.40 0.7 Nellies Corner Rd

RT 2.60 1.5 Telegraph Rd (MD-273) BR 24.10 0.0 BlueBall Rd

LT 4.10 2.6 Appleton Rd (3rd right roundabout) LT 24.10 1.8 Blake Rd

LT 6.70 2.8 Strickrville Rd RT 25.90 1.9 N. Little Elk Creek Rd

LT 9.50 0.1 Chesterville Rd LT 27.80 0.2 Telgraph Rd (MD-273)   (Caution)

RT 9.60 0.2 Brickmeetinghouse Rd RT 28.00 0.8 FairHill Dr

BR 9.80 0.5 Lewisville Rd RT 28.80 2.1 Singerly Rd (MD-213)

BL 10.30 2.9 Blake Rd RT 30.90 ### CherryHill Middle School

RT 13.20 0.9 Blue Ball Rd

LT 14.10 2.4 Chrome Rd

ST 16.50 0.4 E. Christine Rd  (Caution)

LT 16.90 1.1 Mc Coury Rd

ST 18.00 1.3 Chandlee Rd

X 19.30 0.0 Telegraph Rd (MD-273)

ST 19.30 0.6 Thankless Ln

LT 19.90 0.8 Calvert Rd

LT,RT: Left, Right -- BL, BR: Bear Left, Right

ST: Straight -- X:  Major Road Crossing

2017 Icicle Red Loop
Always ride Safely and Responsibly For Sag Help call 302-388-4539 or 302-540-2662

2017 Icicle Red Loop (Continued)


